
Company Contact Email Phone

CONCRETE & MASONRY

Commercial Concrete Contractors Andrew Roig estimating@ccctampa.com 813-920-7230

Sitework

AFN Consulting Inc. David Graves davidafn1@gmail.com 813-503-3228

RAILINGS and STAIRS

CF/S Metal Products LLC. Kenny Philippus kenny.phillipus@gmail.com 813-545-9567

CABINETRY & TOPS

ProSource Denis Weber dweber@prosourcefla.com 813-579-6346

Signature Granite & Marble Anil Akbulut signaturegraniteusa@yahoo.com 941-316-0101

ROOFING

All Area Roofing & Waterproofing Inc. John Salamone jsalamone@allarearoofing.com 813-247-7663

WATERPROOFING & CAULKING

Ewing Waterproofing Andrew Tuinstra ATuinstra@ewingwaterproofing.com 262-995-4573

DOORS FRAMES & HARDWARE & CLOSETS

Door & Hardware Inc. Chuck Stewart cstewart@dhoi.com 813-288-1572

Paramount Trim, Inc. Walid Khafed paramounttrim@yahoo.com 813-927-1082

Closet Art Brett Keller closetartusa@gmail.com 727-525-4200

WINDOWS

All Phase Glass & Mirror Co. Inc. Jim Hall jhall@apgtampa.com 813-876-8999 ex 102

Mansion Windows & Doors Ryan Cunningham ryan@mansionwd.com 407-951-8636

DRYWALL & STUCCO

Interior Construction Solutions Josh Talmadge josh@talmadgedrywall.com 813-362-6153

The Raynor Group (Stucco) Kyle Dallmann kdallmann@theraynorgroup.com 727-581-4558

STRIPING

Universal Pavement Markings Jon Martin upmarking@aol.com 813-620-8052

PAINTING



Company Contact Email Phone

Commerical Finishes LLC. Erik Nelson erik@commercialfinishesfl.com 813-781-2620

TILE & CARPET

Flooring Options Matt Davies mdavies@flooringoptionsbyc1.com 727-223-8622

Division 10 Accessories

Watkins Accessories Ivan Watson ivan@watkinsaccessories.com 813-267-9267

APPLIANCES

N/A

ELEVATOR

Otis Elevator Richard Dolson richard.dolson@otis.com 813-682-5428

HVAC

Total Air Bill Albert BAlbert@totalairfl.com 941-915-3839

PLUMBING

Tampa Bay Plumbing Wayne Ritchie wayne@tampabayplumber.com 727-223-6400

Gasmasters Inc. Frank Winter frankwinter@gasmasterstampa.com 813-241-0258

FIRE PROTECTION

Dyna Fire (Fire Alarm) Nathan Crowder nathan.crowder@dynafire.com 407-830-6500

Piper Fire Protection Jeremy Johnson jeremy.johnson@piperfire.com 727-479-2211

ELECTRICAL

Mandy's Electric Inc. Armando Hernandez armando@mandyselectric.com 813-264-9234

CURB and SIDEWALK

LS Curb Service Robbie Hayward robbie@lscurb.com 813-737-1524

AWNING

The Awning Factory Nermine Shehata nermines@theawningfactory.com 407-898-6001

Paving

Suncoast Paving Jim Churchill jim@suncoastpaving.com 727-243-4116

Ferguson Residential (813) 251-1690 Drew Greene drew.greene@ferguson.com


